
MINIMES

1 DAMHAUT Antoine F1 NONCEVEUX 5 COZZI Marco NC ALLIANCE

2 LO BIANCO Diego NC MOMALLE 6 DAMHAUT Lou NC NONCEVEUX

3 RADERMACKER Lola NC FERRIERES 7 KEIM Theo NC Pt CIPLET

4 CZAPLICKI Anaïs NC FERRIERES 8 DELVENNE Elien NC NONCEVEUX

CADETS

1 CZAPLICKI Emeline E1 FERRIERES 9 WALLRAF Thibaut NC BOUNY

2 PICARD Romaric E4 FERRIERES 10 BOUCKAERT Marius NC NONCEVEUX

3 SPARACINO Anthony F1 LONCIN 11 RADERMACKER Noah NC FERRIERES

4 JONCKHEERE Matheo F1 VAUX 12 LO BIANCO Maeva NC MOMALLE

5 KAUFFMAN Mathéo NC NONCEVEUX 13 DAMHAUT Pierre F2 NONCEVEUX

6 LOUIS Mathys NC LONCIN 14 MARCOUX Alex F1 AWAN AYW

7 SKROBANSKI Julien NC MELEN 15 BAIBAI Gregory NC BOUNY

8 LELANGUE Mathias E4 COMBLAIN

JUNIORS

1 WERIHAY Nathan C3 FERRIERES

2 DAMHAUT Marie E5 MELEN

3 DESAIVE Liorah F2 MELEN

VETERANS

1 RASIR Frederic C3 MOMALLE 13 DEWERGIFOSSE Guy F1 WAREMME

2 NADIN Frédéric C2 MELEN 14 LIEGEOIS Marc E6 MELEN

3 GASPARD Luc E1 NONCEVEUX 15 MATAGNE Marc F1 NONCEVEUX

4 GODDIN Eric C2 LONCIN 16 CURTI Laurent D4 MOMALLE

5 PIRON Alain C4 MELEN 17 PIROTTE Marie-Thérèse E4 MELEN

6 DENOEL Jacques D1 VAUX 18 COENDO Cécile F2 MELEN

7 PIRON Vincent B1 MELEN 19 PIRSON Norbert F2 MELEN

8 DESAIVE Philippe E4 MELEN 20 CARLIER Vincent F1 MELEN

9 DAMHAUT Mickael F1 NONCEVEUX 21 LEDOUX Thomas NC MELEN

10 GERKENS Carine F1 NONCEVEUX 22 DELVENNE Laurent NC NONCEVEUX

11 COMHAIRE Sophie E1 FERRIERES 23 HAID Sonia F1 AWAN AYW

12 GUIRCHE Sophie F1 AWAN AYW

Dames NC

1 CURTI Alicia NC MOMALLE 4 LO BIANCO Maeva NC MOMALLE

2 CZAPLICKI Anaïs NC FERRIERES 5 GENETTE Fanny NC MELEN

3 RADERMACKER Lola NC FERRIERES 6 DAMHAUT Lou NC NONCEVEUX

Résultats tournoi de MELEN 02/04/23



Dames C

1 GUIRCHE Sophie F1 AWAN AYW 4 HAID Sonia F1 AWAN AYW

2 GERKENS Carine F1 NONCEVEUX 5 DESAIVE Liorah F2 MELEN

3 COENDO Cécile F2 MELEN

Dames AB

1 CZAPLICKI Emeline E1 FERRIERES 4 PIROTTE Marie-Thérèse E4 MELEN

2 CAVENATI Celine E1 NONCEVEUX 5 DESAIVE Oanelle E5 MELEN

3 DAMHAUT Marie E5 MELEN

NC

1 LOUIS Mathys NC LONCIN 15 CURTI Hugo NC MOMALLE

2 SKROBANSKI Julien NC MELEN 16 RADERMACKER Lola NC FERRIERES

3 DACOSTA Quentin NC MELEN 17 LO BIANCO Maeva NC MOMALLE

4 CURTI Alicia NC MOMALLE 18 PIRSON Romain NC MOMALLE

5 BAIBAI Gregory NC BOUNY 19 DELVENNE Elien NC NONCEVEUX

6 GILLE Aymeric NC MELEN 20 KAUFFMAN Louis NC NONCEVEUX

7 KAUFFMAN Mathéo NC NONCEVEUX 21 DAMHAUT Lou NC NONCEVEUX

8 LO BIANCO Diego NC MOMALLE 22 LEDOUX Thomas NC MELEN

9 KEIM Theo NC Pt CIPLET 23 LUCIANI Gian Carlo NC GRACE

10 DELVENNE Laurent NC NONCEVEUX 24 COZZI Marco NC ALLIANCE

11 PIRSON Benoit NC MOMALLE 25 SIMON Fred NC NONCEVEUX

12 BOUCKAERT Marius NC NONCEVEUX 26 MARENNE Aurelien NC WAREMME

13 CZAPLICKI Anaïs NC FERRIERES 27 WALLRAF Thibaut NC BOUNY

14 RADERMACKER Noah NC FERRIERES 28 GENETTE Fanny NC MELEN

F

1 SPARACINO Anthony F1 LONCIN 23 BOUCKAERT Marius NC NONCEVEUX

2 NERIS Ugo F1 LONCIN 24 SKROBANSKI Julien NC MELEN

3 DAMHAUT Antoine F1 NONCEVEUX 26 DAMHAUT Pierre F2 NONCEVEUX

4 JONCKHEERE Matheo F1 VAUX 27 DEWERGIFOSSE Guy F1 WAREMME

5 MARCOUX Alex F1 AWAN AYW 28 GERKENS Carine F1 NONCEVEUX

6 MATAGNE Marc F1 NONCEVEUX 28 LHERMEROUTE Amandine F1 COMBLAIN

7 GUIRCHE Sophie F1 AWAN AYW 29 PIRSON Romain NC MOMALLE

8 DAMHAUT Mickael F1 NONCEVEUX 30 DELVENNE Elien NC NONCEVEUX

9 CARLIER Vincent F1 MELEN 31 LUCIANI Gian Carlo NC GRACE

10 COZZI Christopher F1 ALLIANCE 32 HALLEUX Lucas F1 COMBLAIN

11 COENDO Cécile F2 MELEN 33 PIRSON Benoit NC MOMALLE

12 LOUIS Mathys NC LONCIN 34 CURTI Alicia NC MOMALLE

13 HAID Sonia F1 AWAN AYW 35 KAUFFMAN Mathéo NC NONCEVEUX

14 HOLTZHEIMER Ugo F1 MOMALLE 36 DELVENNE Laurent NC NONCEVEUX

15 CUSUMANO François F1 ALLIANCE 37 GENETTE Fanny NC MELEN

16 DESAIVE Liorah F2 MELEN 38 CURTI Hugo NC MOMALLE

17 BAIBAI Gregory NC BOUNY 39 KEIM Theo NC Pt CIPLET

18 LO BIANCO Diego NC MOMALLE 40 LO BIANCO Maeva NC MOMALLE

19 WALLRAF Thibaut NC BOUNY 41 RADERMACKER Noah NC FERRIERES

20 CZAPLICKI Anaïs NC FERRIERES 42 LEDOUX Thomas NC MELEN

21 GILLE Aymeric NC MELEN 43 KAUFFMAN Louis NC NONCEVEUX



22 DACOSTA Quentin NC MELEN

E

1 CZAPLICKI Emeline E1 FERRIERES 15 DESAIVE Oanelle E5 MELEN

2 LO BIANCO Marco E5 MOMALLE 16 CARLIER Vincent F1 MELEN

3 LIBERT Martin E3 MELEN 17 COZZI Christopher F1 ALLIANCE

4 NOEL Jonathan E1 MELEN 18 LHERMEROUTE Amandine F1 COMBLAIN

5 NICOLAI Michel E5 LINCE 19 DESAIVE Liorah F2 MELEN

6 HALLEUX Lucas F1 COMBLAIN 20 LEFEVRE Jamy E6 MELEN

7 NERIS Ugo F1 LONCIN 21 DAMHAUT Marie E5 MELEN

8 LELANGUE Mathias E4 COMBLAIN 22 MATAGNE Marc F1 NONCEVEUX

9 SPARACINO Anthony F1 LONCIN 23 DEWERGIFOSSE Guy F1 WAREMME

10 DESAIVE Philippe E4 MELEN 24 GERKENS Carine F1 NONCEVEUX

11 NOELMANS David E5 MELEN 25 LIEGEOIS Marc E6 MELEN

12 DAMHAUT Mickael F1 NONCEVEUX 26 PHILIPKIN Sebastien E5 Pt CIPLET

13 DAMHAUT Antoine F1 NONCEVEUX 27 COENDO Cécile F2 MELEN

14 PICARD Romaric E4 FERRIERES 28 DAMHAUT Pierre F2 NONCEVEUX

D

1 DEHARD Kevin D4 VAUX 11 NOEL Jonathan E1 MELEN

2 WASSON Théo D2 VAUX 12 SELIFET Dimitri D4 MELEN

3 MARRA Massimo D3 SERAING 13 DESAIVE Philippe E4 MELEN

4 PAQUE Brandon D6 VAUX 14 SENTERRE Dorian D6 MELEN

5 LONGUEVILLE Enzo D1 FERRIERES 15 CURTI Laurent D4 MOMALLE

6 CZAPLICKI Emeline E1 FERRIERES 16 NICOLAI Michel E5 LINCE

7 NOELMANS David E5 MELEN 17 LO BIANCO Marco E5 MOMALLE

8 DENOEL Jacques D1 VAUX 18 PHILIPKIN Sebastien E5 Pt CIPLET

9 DHEUR Maxime D6 MELEN 19 LELANGUE Mathias E4 COMBLAIN

10 LIBERT Martin E3 MELEN 20 PICARD Romaric E4 FERRIERES

C

1 LIBERT Mathis C5 MELEN 10 WUIDART Jean-Michel C4 MELEN

2 WERIHAY Nathan C3 FERRIERES 11 PIRON Alain C4 MELEN

3 WERIHAY Steve C3 FERRIERES 12 CARLIER Loïc C4 MELEN

4 DEKETELE Nicolas C3 FERRIERES 13 LONGUEVILLE Enzo D1 FERRIERES

5 PLASSIARD Pierre C2 MELEN 14 WASSON Théo D2 VAUX

6 NADIN Frédéric C2 MELEN 15 SELIFET Dimitri D4 MELEN

7 DEHARD Kevin D4 VAUX 16 GODDIN Eric C2 LONCIN

8 MARRA Massimo D3 SERAING 17 PAQUE Brandon D6 VAUX

9 DEJARDIN Nicolas C2 NANDRIN 18 DHEUR Maxime D6 MELEN

C open

1 PLASSIARD Pierre C2 MELEN 25 PAQUE Brandon D6 VAUX

2 GODDIN Eric C2 LONCIN 26 NOEL Jonathan E1 MELEN

3 WERIHAY Nathan C3 FERRIERES 27 LO BIANCO Marco E5 MOMALLE

4 RASIR Frederic C3 MOMALLE 28 DAMHAUT Marie E5 MELEN

5 WUIDART Jean-Michel C4 MELEN 29 MATAGNE Marc F1 NONCEVEUX

6 LIBERT Mathis C5 MELEN 30 LIBERT Martin E3 MELEN



7 DEJARDIN Nicolas C2 NANDRIN 31 MARRA Massimo D3 SERAING

8 DEHARD Kevin D4 VAUX 32 DACOSTA Quentin NC MELEN

9 WASSON Théo D2 VAUX 33 LOUIS Mathys NC LONCIN

10 LONGUEVILLE Enzo D1 FERRIERES 34 COZZI Christopher F1 ALLIANCE

11 CARLIER Loïc C4 MELEN 35 LIEGEOIS Marc E6 MELEN

12 DEKETELE Nicolas C3 FERRIERES 36 HALLEUX Lucas F1 COMBLAIN

13 WERIHAY Steve C3 FERRIERES 37 LHERMEROUTE Amandine F1 COMBLAIN

14 NADIN Frédéric C2 MELEN 38 PICARD Romaric E4 FERRIERES

15 GASPARD Luc E1 NONCEVEUX 39 DAMHAUT Pierre F2 NONCEVEUX

16 DAMHAUT Mickael F1 NONCEVEUX 40 CURTI Hugo NC MOMALLE

17 DAMHAUT Antoine F1 NONCEVEUX 41 CUSUMANO François F1 ALLIANCE

18 NOELMANS David E5 MELEN 42 RADERMACKER Noah NC FERRIERES

19 DESAIVE Philippe E4 MELEN 43 LO BIANCO Diego NC MOMALLE

20 NERIS Ugo F1 LONCIN 44 COZZI Marco NC ALLIANCE

21 LELANGUE Mathias E4 COMBLAIN 45 SPARACINO Anthony F1 LONCIN

22 NICOLAI Michel E5 LINCE 46 DESAIVE Oanelle E5 MELEN

23 PHILIPKIN Sebastien E5 Pt CIPLET 47 HOLTZHEIMER Ugo F1 MOMALLE

24 SENTERRE Dorian D6 MELEN


